07.-10.06.2018

32. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Seite: 1004

Wettkampf-Nr. 203

100m Schmetterling Méanner B-Finale

Men's 100m Butterfly B-Final

Offene Wertung

B-Finale
11. Israel Oliver
00:30,59 01:05,74
12. Tyler loannou
00:28,13 01:00,76
13. Muhammad Bejita
00:28,75 01:01,32
14. Muzaffar Tursukhujaev
00:27,01 00:58,66
15. Michiel Jorink
00:27,41 01:01,61
16. Maksim Vashkevich
00:28,97 01:04,52
17. Alex William Rosser
00:29,33 01:04,03
18. Roman Agalakov
00:28,30 01:01,36

Disqualifikation
Michal Golus

IPC 11.5.2.4
Tobias Pollap

IPC 11.5.3

1987(S11)
1998(S14)
2000(S14)
1998(S13)
1987(S14)
1999(S12)
1996(S14)
1995(S13)

ESP
GBR
INA
uzB
NED
BLR
GBR
KAZ

FEDC

NPC Great Britian
NPC Indonesia
NPC Uzbekistan
NPC Netherlands
NPC Belarus
Swim Wales

NPC Kazakhstan

1995 (S8) POL NPC Poland

1986 (S7) GER SG Bayer

01:05,74 803
01:00,76 798
01:01,32 776
00:58,66 773
01:01,61 765
01:04,52 683
01:04,03 682
01:01,36 675

17:40 Uhr ENM

17:40 Uhr ENM
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